Living History Day Camp 2024

Sponsored by the Heart of the Hills Heritage Center, the Doyle Community

Center and the Kerr County Historical Commission

Monday, June 3 to Friday, June 7, 2024 - 1 p.m. to 5 p.m. Doyle Community Center in

Kerrville. Boys & Girls age 6 - 10 years

Student Information - Please Print

Spiriture of the control of the cont

Pay online or bring this registration form and a check for \$65.00 with History Camp in the memo line to the following: Kate Allen - Doyle Community Center, 110 West Barnett St, Kerrville, TX 78028 (830-257-4446)

reconnected with the property of the property

Last Name	First Name
	City &
Address	Zip
Grade completed	Age as of
as of June 1, 2024	June 1, 2024
Parent or Guardian Information	- Please Print:
Last	First
Name	Name
ACT A	City &
Address	Zip
29.627.46	Cell
Email	Phone
Emergency	
Contact	
Name	
Relation to child	Phone
In the event that I cannot be for Kerr County Historical I understand that if my child	GIVE PERMISSION FOR THE FOLLOWING TERMS: The reached in case of a medical emergency, I give my permission Commission volunteers to seek medical attention for my child. It demonstrates inappropriate behavior he/she will be dismissed by History Summer Day Camp for the remainder of the week.
used in promotional displa	graphs taken of my child at Summer History Camp 2024 to be lys and materials for the Kerr County Historical Commission.
Parent or Guardian Signature	
Date	
BY No.	

Please list any allergies or know about your child		unteers of the 2024 Living H	istory Summer Day Camp need t
	that you want the voluntee hild's Summer History Car	STATE AND RESIDENCE TRANSPORT AND RESIDENCE	The second of the second of the second of the
2			
	ne following people to pick iter Building at the corner o		
Print Name			
First & Last			
Print Name First & Last			
Parent or Guardian - P	ease Print		
First & Last Name		=	
Child attending camp -	Please Print:		
First & Last Name			
plunteers, sponsors, or ot volvement by your child or ou are giving up the right	u are waiving your right to he ner program participants) liabl you in the Summer History Ca to make demand upon the Ke participants) for payment of ar	le for any injury or loss suf mp program. This means th rr County Historical Commis	cal Commission (and the office fered by your child or you duri at by signing this waiver of liabil ssion (and the officers, voluntee or child or you while participating
	are verifying that you have read rticipate in the Summer History	d this form and that you give	permission for
Parent or Guardian Sig	nature	kan nad skutern and	But the second of the second
	at participa conserva diferen		constitution accepts all.
Reserved for staff Inf	ormation		
Date Received		I Received By	
Vincense Vol. 1880 N. V.	Type age Care		
Total Exercises		no sino sil eso	Page 2 of 2
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			

981-1